
Race: Race Penalty:

C201220_FR@DUBLIN-10KM-Girls-WSR 187.8

C201220_FR@DUBLIN-5KM-Girls-WSR 294.1

C210103_CL@DUBLIN_Ford-Sayre-13KM-Girls-WSR 297.7

C210109_FR@DUBLIN-5KM-Girls-WSR 187.6

N210206_CL@DUBLIN-GirlsU16-WSR 286.3

N210206_CL@DUBLIN-GirlsU18&U20-WSR 185.5

N210207_FR@GUNSTOCK-GirlsU16-WSR 289.8

N210207_FR@GUNSTOCK-GirlsU18&U20-WSR 185.5

P210113_CL@PROCTOR-Girls-WSR 272.8

P210113-FR@GREATGLEN-Girls-WSR 390.8

P210115_FR@GUNSTOCK-Girls-WSR 191

P210115_FR@PLYMOUTH-Girls-WSR 332.9

P210115_FR@PROCTOR-Girls-WSR 236.6

P210119_FR@SANDWICH-Girls-WSR 227.3

P210120_FR@DUBLIN-Girls-WSR 228.5

P210120_FR@PROCTOR-Girls-WSR 246.5

P210122_FR@WMRHS-Girls-WSR 298.9

P210123_SK@FALLMTN-Girls-WSR 285.2

P210127_FR@PLAINFIELD-Girls-WSR 285.2

P210127_FR@WATERVILLE-Girls-WSR 310.8

P210129_FR@WMRHS-Girls-WSR 588.2

P210130_SK@EASTMAN-Girls-WSR 261.3

P210203_CL@DUBLIN-Girls-WSR 244.4

P210203_CL@PLAINFIELD-Girls-WSR 267.2

P210203_CL@WHITAKERWOODS-Girls-WSR 306.7

P210203_FR@GUNSTOCK-Girls-WSR 210.3

P210203_FR@LEGACY-Girls-WSR 318

P210204_FR@FALLMTN-Girls-WSR 600

P210206_FR@WMRHS-Girls-WSR 293.1

P210210_CL@BEAVERMEADOW-Girls-WSR 191

P210210_CL@PLAINFIELD-Girls-WSR 291.4

P210210_FR@PROCTOR-5000m-Girls-WSR 500

P210210_FR@PROCTOR-7500m-Girls-WSR 296.9

P210211_CL@LEGACY-Girls-WSR 423.7

P210212_CL@PLYMOUTH-Girls-WSR 289.8

P210212_FR@HOPKINTON-Girls-WSR 241.9

P210213_FR@Dublin-Girls-WSR 298.5

First-Name_Last-Name@Team-Name Team-Name
Age

Cat
# Races Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Rank

Ava_Rothe@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 6 241.9 269.4 284.6 1

Sarah_Glueck@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U16 3 286.3 288 290 2

Addi_Englund@Plymouth Plymouth U16 7 280.8 293.8 299.1 3

Anna_Bentley@Monadnock Monadnock U16 6 307.5 316.6 321.2 4

Molly_Ellison@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 7 298.9 315.7 322.7 5

Hannah_Bennett@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 6 280.6 315.7 337.8 6

Britta_Arvold@Hanover Hanover U16 5 325.2 330.3 338.9 7

Adah_Chapman@Moultonborough Moultonborough U16 5 290.9 324.9 341.4 8

Elsa_May@Hanover Hanover U16 5 326.4 348.7 357.3 9

Rachel_Pelletier@Bow Bow U16 8 314.5 351.6 364 10

Alexis_Hills@Westmoreland Westmoreland U16 6 351.7 382.7 414.1 11

Sophie_Longacre@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 406.7 413.9 418.5 12

Elizabeth_Trafton@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 7 393.1 412.4 424.2 13

Caroline_Tarmy@Holderness Holderness U16 3 404.1 416.9 426.7 14

Rory_Sutherland@Plymouth Plymouth U16 6 433 440.4 446.4 15

Clara_Locke@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 6 395.1 425.5 447.3 16

Sydney_Eastman@Gilford Gilford U16 5 408.4 437 450.7 17

Audrey_Davies@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 6 404.8 434.2 453.6 18

Elizabeth_Kourbatski@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 466.5 475.3 480.3 19
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Gracie_McHugh@Concord Concord U16 6 451.7 476 489.6 20

Mia_Bagnato@Hanover Hanover U16 5 472.5 485.4 490.2 21

Cea_Armstrong@Derryfield Derryfield U16 6 450.8 474.9 494 22

Izzy_Afflerbach@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 6 449.1 486.8 500.4 23

Reid_Donovan@Holderness_Central Holderness_Central U16 3 475.3 494.8 511.1 24

Alexis_Christie@Concord Concord U16 5 479.8 485.3 511.3 25

Reagan_Hoy@Keene Keene U16 4 504.6 523.9 534.1 26

Kylin_Frenkiewich@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 4 546.5 548.7 565.9 27

Madeline_Burlock@Gilford Gilford U16 5 476.9 545.2 568.3 28

Sophia_Mladek@Lebanon_MS Lebanon_MS U16 3 504.4 563.7 584.8 29

Leah_Alkalay@Kennett Kennett U16 5 572.8 574.1 586.2 30

Abaigeal_Pellegrino@Lebanon Lebanon U16 6 586.9 592.9 598 31

Kelsey_Maine@Plymouth Plymouth U16 4 562.9 572.7 607.7 32

Delaney_Deshane@Lebanon Lebanon U16 5 583.1 598.8 608.2 33

Emma_Smith@Plymouth Plymouth U16 4 552.4 592.7 615.8 34

Mara_Taylor@Kennett Kennett U16 4 504.1 576.8 616.3 35

Alena_Demidova@Lebanon Lebanon U16 3 552.7 618.9 641.5 36

Ella_Hoy@Keene Keene U16 4 620.4 627.2 649.6 37

Eleanor_Kerwin@Derryfield Derryfield U16 5 628.9 647.4 664.8 38

Emerson_Bedell@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U16 6 680.3 683.5 686.5 39

Katherine_Herring@Lebanon Lebanon U16 5 642.4 655.8 691.6 40

Mary_Cotrupi@Moultonborough Moultonborough U16 4 627 663.3 699.4 41

Maya_Wingsted@Plymouth Plymouth U16 4 659.6 679.3 712.8 42

Alessandra_Sargent@Bow Bow U16 4 661.7 685.7 721.2 43

Natalie_Noble@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 3 681.6 721.9 741 44

Molly_Sullivan@Souhegan Souhegan U16 5 698.5 730.4 743.5 45

Nora_Falcone@Lebanon Lebanon U16 6 684.9 741.8 769 46

Anna_Lick@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 3 744.7 752.4 769.8 47

Chloe_Gudas@Concord Concord U16 4 745.8 750.1 778.4 48

Amalia_Mladek@Lebanon_MS Lebanon_MS U16 3 722 763.4 778.6 49

Etta_Wobber@Interlakes Interlakes U16 4 737.2 740.9 784 50

Molly_Robie@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 740.5 774.7 799.8 51

Harriet_Pearce@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 3 727.1 758.9 806.1 52

Kaylee_Rafferty@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 733.5 789.1 823.6 53

Beckley_Wooster@Keene Keene U16 4 801.5 820 849.8 54

Ashley_Bennett@Plymouth Plymouth U16 3 772.5 811.8 881.2 55

Veronica_Castell@Souhegan Souhegan U16 4 809.7 848 924 56

Courtney_McKeen@Bow Bow U16 3 858.4 924.5 957.7 57

Laura_Phillips@ConVal ConVal U16 4 914.5 915.2 961.4 58

Lilah_Rose@Plymouth Plymouth U16 4 935.8 939.7 975.4 59

Laila_Gustafson@Man._Memorial Man._Memorial U16 4 951.4 962.2 977.8 60

Jennie_Durgin@Concord Concord U16 4 818.5 942.3 984.6 61

Sophie_Rummler@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 3 782.1 873.9 987.1 62

Sofia_Nardone@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 932.8 994.9 1039.8 63

Caden_Cole@Derryfield Derryfield U16 4 1000.2 1021.9 1071.1 64

Ava_Burness@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 1018.7 1049.7 1085.4 65

Clara_Nardone@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 3 836.7 903.8 1086.1 66

Ellieana_Goodwin@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 1067.6 1101.9 1135.5 67

Melency_Kolonovich@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 1054.9 1114.1 1191.2 68

Maeve_O'Connor@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 1156.2 1170.5 1202.1 69

Baylee_Jacobs@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 3 1186.7 1253.5 1326.1 70

Adelaide_Trevino@Sunapee Sunapee U16 3 1125.7 1221.2 1335.6 71

Lauren_Muldoon@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 3 1240.8 1331 1401.7 72

Wyethe_Murray@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U16 2 328.9 335.6 - -

Margaret_Frost@Hanover Hanover U16 2 344.4 377.5 - -

Katherine_Valentino@Hanover Hanover U16 2 438.2 481.8 - -

Anastasia_Lloyd@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U16 2 543.2 571.6 - -

Eve_Hicks@Concord Concord U16 2 533.2 586.8 - -

Lana_Morris@Bedford Bedford U16 2 526.9 599.4 - -

Anna_Cook@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 2 614.5 685.8 - -

Etta_Harrison@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U16 2 703 728.4 - -

Brooke_McChesney@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 2 514.8 794.9 - -

Ava_Vikstrom@Bedford Bedford U16 2 785.4 794.9 - -



Kathryn_Mikol@Bedford Bedford U16 2 813.5 827 - -

Jane_Anderson@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 2 789.9 867.5 - -

Caitlin_Fitzgerald@Bedford Bedford U16 2 917.3 951.7 - -

Brianna_Blake@Shaker_Road_School Shaker_Road_School U16 2 780.4 998.5 - -

Ella_Murthi@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1009.3 1055.7 - -

Sophie_Bourque@Sunapee Sunapee U16 2 994.9 1060.6 - -

Josephine_Franta@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 2 1104.3 1128.7 - -

Sophie_Mooney@Bedford Bedford U16 2 721.7 1162.9 - -

Natalie_Denon@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1081.5 1176.8 - -

Julia_Stensgaard@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1076.5 1178.5 - -

Mason_Lavertue@Keene Keene U16 2 1148.3 1182 - -

Kayla_Gibson@Bedford Bedford U16 2 943.7 1211.5 - -

Heidi_Ahlgren@Lebanon Lebanon U16 2 947.2 1227.9 - -

Ryan_Burke@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1125.2 1272.7 - -

Evelyn_Rubin@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1295.8 1521.3 - -

Josie_Russell@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1297.9 1626.6 - -

Sophia_Sideris@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1214.4 2069.5 - -

Anna_Hogan@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1947.2 2765.1 - -

Madeleine_Gleeson@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U16 1 455 - - -

Anna_Lloyd@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U16 1 561 - - -

Hannah_Marcum@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 1 738.1 - - -

Freddie_Tagupa@Hanover Hanover U16 1 746.7 - - -

Greta_Baker@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 1 779.2 - - -

Shelby_Hager@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 1 805.2 - - -

Laura_Cove@Interlakes Interlakes U16 1 848.3 - - -

Bri_Hughlock@Sunapee Sunapee U16 1 1182.5 - - -

Avery_Sahr@Shaker_Road_School Shaker_Road_School U16 1 1285.1 - - -

Eevie_Burger@Profile Profile U16 1 1405 - - -


